Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G6C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

Team CX1 240GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X5240G0C101)

TEAM GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G0C101)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Intenso

Stok

Fiyat

13,65 USD

14,17 USD

15,65 USD

31,40 USD

57,75 USD



